10

11

12

11:00

12:40

13:30

13:30

14:20

15:10

16:00

16:50

17:40

18:30

Rundall

Piotr llewicz/Stanistaw Wawrzyiczyk - wolny los

Aleksander Czachorowski/Filip Lejawa - Szymon Gregorowicz/Mateusz Biernat

Kamil Waszczuk/Artur Stugocki - Kacper Komar/Dawid Wozniak

Adam Rygiel/Dominik Wukelicz - Adrian Sdebel/Jarostaw Lech

Karol Szczepanik/Mikotaj Kaczmarek - Michat Wozniak/Arkadiusz Sordyl

Marian Vybranéc/Michal Borski - Janusz Ignaciuk/Andrzej Ignaciuk

Michat Kadziota/Marcin Ociepski - Mateusz Adamiak/Amadeusz Kope¢

wolny los - Bartosz Lewicki/Tomasz Maziarek

Runda ll

Piotr llewicz/Stanistaw Wawrzyriczyk - Aleksander Czachorowski/Filip Lejawa

Kamil Waszczuk/Artur Stugocki - Adrian Sdebel/Jarostaw Lech

Karol Szczepanik/Mikotaj Kaczmarek - Janusz Ignaciuk/Andrzej Ignaciuk

Michat Kadziota/Marcin Ociepski - Bartosz Lewicki/Tomasz Maziarek

2:1(21:19, 17:21, 15:10)
2:1(13:21, 21:14, 16:14)
0:2 (3:21, 5:21)
2:0(21:12, 21:11)
0:2 (0:21, 0:21)

2:0(21:17, 21:6)

2:1(15:21, 21:17, 15:8)
0:2 (14:21, 11:21)
2:0(21:15, 21:16)

2:0(21:19, 21:9)



llewicz/Wawrzyiczyk

llewicz/Wawrzynczyk

AWANS DO TURNIEJU GROWNEGO

Sdebel/Lech

AWANS DO TURNIEJU GROWNEGO

Szczepanik/Kaczmarek

(1) - -
llewicz/Wawrzyriczvk
wolny los
2:1(15:21, 21:17, 15:8) (9)
Czachorowski/Lejawa
2:1(21:19, 17:21, 15:10) (2) |Czachorowski/Lejawa
Gregorowicz/Biernat
Waszczuk/Stugocki
2:1(13:21, 21:14, 16:14) (3) -
Waszczuk/Stugocki
Komar/WoZniak
0:2(14:21, 11:21) (10)
Rygiel/Wukelicz
0:2 (3:21, 5:21) (a) [Sdebel/lech
Sdebel/Lech
Szczepanik/Kaczmarek
2:0(21:12, 21:11) (5) -
Szczepanik/Kaczmarek
Wozniak/Sordyl
2:0 (21:15, 21:16) (11)
Vybranéc/Borski
0:2 (0:21, 0:21) (6) Jlanaciuk/lenaciuk
Ignaciuk/lgnaciuk
Kadziota/Ociepski
2:0(21:17, 21:6 7
( ) (7) Kadziota/Ociepski
Adamiak/Kopeé
2:0 (21:19, 21:9) (12)
wolny los
(@) | Lewicki/Maziarek

Lewicki/Maziarek

AWANS DO TURNIEJU GROWNEGO

Kadziota/Ociepski

PRZEGRANI ZAJMUJA MIEJSCA 17-24

PRZEGRANI ZAJMUJA MIEJSCA 13-16

AWANS DO TURNIEJU GROWNEGO

AWANS DO TURNIEJU GtOWNEGO



